Monday 8-Ball Singles - 3/3/2014 (Week 24) www.league-central.com

Rankings Total Last Match
Place| TN# | Team Name |Won Lost Win % GW GP |Pts. HPts Won Lost GW Pts. HPts
1 30060 |Josh Aldape 71| 21|77.17% 137|207 (17141741 4 0/ 6| 79| 79
2 30045 |Todd Kruse 63| 29/68.48% 146|207 |1756 1756 2 2| 5 67| 67
3 30049 |Larry Kissinger 62| 30/67.39% 134207 (1667 1694 0 4, 3| 55| 55
4 30057 |Dennis Hansen 59| 33|64.13% 133|207 (1653|1662 4 o 7 79, 79
5 30061 |Chris Barksdale 58| 34/63.04% 126|207 1516|1570 1 3| 4| 64| 64
6 30043 |Buddie Hamilton| 55| 37|59.78% 118|207 1643|1652 2 2| 4| 53| 62
7 30053 |Andy Shepelak 52| 40|56.52% 109|207 |1523|1622 0 4, 2| 63| 63
8 30044 |Bob Schuckman 51| 37|57.95% 109|198 1545|1590 3 1, 5/ 73| 73
9 30059 [Terry Butler 50| 42|54.35% 122|207 (1577|1613 4 0/ 9| 90, 90
10 30050 |[Kyle Kovacs 50| 42|54.35% 110|207 1477|1630 0 4, 0 9 9
11 30048 |Bret Almashie 48| 40/54.55% | 971981459 1594 3 1| 5/, 70, 70
12 30802 |Richard Miller 47| 45/51.09% (121207 |1568 1604 3 1, 7, 79| 79
13 30055 |Jerry Hoag 47| 45/51.09% (108|207 (14931619 4 0/ 9| 63| 63
14 30051 |Brian Ulrich 45| 4748.91% | 98207 (1482|1527 1 3| 3| 60| 60
15 30046 [Tyler Eckert 41| 51/44.57% | 96207 1472|1625 4 o 7| 79| 79
16 30047 |Andrew Fuller 37| 55|40.22% | 99207 (1501 1546 1 3] 4, 62| 71
17 30058 |Dave Junk 35| 57/38.04% | 921|207 1497|1524 3 1, 6 77, 77
18 30042 |William Davis 32| 52|38.10% | 78|189 (1294 1447 1 3] 2| 60| 69
19 30041 |David Chavis 18| 74/19.57%| 43|207| 979|1357 0 4, 2| 42| 60



Season High

Kruse, Todd *
Aldape, Josh
Hansen, Dennis
Kissinger, Larry
Butler, Terry *
Schuckman, Bob
Hamilton, Buddie
Barksdale, Chris *
Miller, Richard
Woods, Don
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Season High

Aldape, Josh
Kruse, Todd *
Schuckman, Bob
Kissinger, Larry
Hansen, Dennis
Shepelak, Andy
Barksdale, Chris *
Kovacs, Kyle
Fuller, Andrew
Hamilton, Buddie

GW - Games Won
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Power Avg**
2.94
2.56
1.90
1.85
1.29
1.07
1.05
1.05
1.01
0.77

Wins
146
137
134
133
126
122
121
118
110
109

Win-Zips
19
17
14
12
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Season High Points
1 Kruse, Todd * 1756
2 Aldape, Josh 1714
3 Kissinger, Larry 1667
4 Hansen, Dennis 1653
5 Hamilton, Buddie 1643
6 Butler, Terry * 1577
7 Miller, Richard 1568
8 Schuckman, Bob 1545
9 Shepelak, Andy 1523
10 |Barksdale, Chris * 1516
Season High Consecutive Wins
1 Barksdale, Chris * 20
2 Kruse, Todd * 20
3 Eckert, Tyler 18
4 Butler, Terry * 16
5 Woods, Don 14
6 Miller, Richard 14
7 Fuller, Andrew 12
8 Hoag, Jerry 12%*
9 Hansen, Dennis 12
10 |Junk, Dave 11
Season High RO
1 Kruse, Todd * 21
2 Aldape, Josh 19
3 Kissinger, Larry 14
4 Schuckman, Bob 13
5 Hansen, Dennis 9
6 Shepelak, Andy 8
7 Woods, Don 6
8 Hamilton, Buddie 5
9 Ulrich, Brian 5
10 |Barksdale, Chris * 5

GP - Games Played

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.

Season High

O/ 0 N U WINH

[y
o

Kruse, Todd *
Aldape, Josh
Kissinger, Larry
Hansen, Dennis
Hamilton, Buddie
Schuckman, Bob
Butler, Terry *
Miller, Richard
Woods, Don
Kovacs, Kyle

Season High
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Kruse, Todd *
Butler, Terry *
Barksdale, Chris *
Hansen, Dennis
Miller, Richard
Tustison, Clint
Eckert, Tyler
Hoag, Jerry
Gonsior, Michael
Fuller, Andrew

Season High
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Kruse, Todd *
Shepelak, Andy
Almashie, Bret
Schuckman, Bob
Hamilton, Buddie
Hansen, Dennis
Butler, Terry *
Junk, Dave
Hoag, Jerry
Tustison, Clint

* - Current Streak

Avg**
8.48
8.28
8.05
7.99
7.94
7.80
7.62
7.57
7.56
7.41

Sweeps
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GB on Break
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